Armstrong Family Services 4219 Magnolia Street New Orleans, LA 70115
Catholic Charities Archdiocese of Ne' 1000 Howard Avenue Suite 1000 New Orleans, LA 7

Covenant House 611 North Rampart Street New Orleans, LA 70112
Hope House 916 St. Andrew Street New Orleans, LA 70130
Ozanam Inn 843 Camp Street New Orleans, LA 70130

Salvation Army 4626 South Claiborne Avenue New Orleans, LA 701.
Jobl 3400 Tulane Avenue New Orleans, LA 70119

Total Community Action 1420 South Jefferson Davis Pkwy New Orleans, LA 7

Common Ground Relief Free Legal CI 1800 Deslonde Street New Orleans, LA 70117
ProBono Project
Southeast Louisiana Legal Services 1010 Common New Orleans, LA 70112
715 St. Ferdinand Street Baton Rouge, LA 70802
423 N. Florida St. Covington, LA 70433
1200 Derek Drive Suite 100 Hammond, LA 70403
2439 Manhattan Blvd. Harvey, LA 70058
521 Roussell Street Houma, LA 70360

Desire Street Housing Corp 3831 Hamburg St. New Orleans, LA 70122

NENA 1123 Lamanche St. New Orleans, LA 70117

Family Resources of New Orleans 817 N Claiborne New Orleans, LA 70116

Jefferson Community Action Prograr 1221 ElImwood Park St. 402 New Orleans, LA 70123
NDF 1429 S Rampart St. New Orleans, LA 70113

Greater New Orleans Fair Housing Ac404 S. Jefferson Davis Parkway New Orleans, LA 70:
HUD 500 Poydras Street 9th Floor New Orleans, LA 7013

Finance Authority of New Orleans 618 Baronne St. New Orleans, LA 70113
Jefferson Parish Finance Authority

St. Bernard Project 2645 Toulouse Street New Orleans, LA 70119
Camp Restore 9301 Chef Menteur Hwy New Orleans, LA 70127

Lead Safe America Foundation

Healthy Babies Bright Futures

LSUHSC School of Public Health 2020 Gravier St. 3rd Floor New Orleans, LA 70112
LHHCLPPP 1450 Poydras St. Ste. 2045 New Orleans, LA 70112



United Way

Industry Providers or Professionals



504-899-4461
504-523-3755
504-584-1111
504-525-2561
504-523-1184
504-899-4569

504-658-4500

504-872-0334

504-355-0970
504-581-4043
504-529-1000
225-448-0080
985-893-0076
985-345-2130
504-374-0977
985-851-5687

504-905-1425
504-373-6483
504-822-8520
504-736-6158
504-488-0155

504-596-2100

504-671-3000

504-524-5533
504-736-6311

504-277-6831
504-242-2636

leadsafeamerica.org
hbbf.org/test-kits-start

504-568-5942
504-568-8254

homeless
homeless
homeless
homeless
homeless
homeless

Employment
Utility Bills

Legal Services
Legal Services
Legal Services
Legal Services
Legal Services
Legal Services
Legal Services
Legal Services

Housing Counseling
Housing Counseling
Housing Counseling
Housing Counseling
Housing Counseling

Fair Housing
Fair Housing

Grant Program
Grant Program

Home Repair
Home Repair

Lead Test Kits

Lead in Water Test Kits
Lead in Water

Childhood Lead Poisoning



504-827-6862 IDA program



